
LONE PEAK SPEED SERIES SG 2

MEN  SUPER-G     

CONDENSED START LIST

Saturday  2/ 7/2026 Start Time 13:50

Northern

Big Sky Ski Education Foundation

Big Sky Resort

 St # Bib Name Club Points  St # Bib Name Club Points

1  2 Kelsay, Jaxson BSSEF 338.86 46  44 Beers, RJ SRSEF 999.99

2  14 Renna, Henry BSF 343.35 47  55 Schaeffer, Soloman DSEF 999.99

3  4 Free, Dayne BSSEF 306.97 48  51 Wilm, Mason CAS 999.99

4  10 Renna, Owen BSF 341.56 49  43 Irons, Cade DSEF 999.99

5  13 Harder, Elijah BSSEF 281.81 50  47 Williams, Wyatt CAS 999.99

6  5 Ditullio, Dominic BSSEF 247.82 51  46 Grace, Owen FVSEF 999.99

7  15 Sheil, Cullen BSSEF 299.38 52  57 Carlson, Carter SRSEF 999.99

8  6 Retz, Parker FVSEF 270.41 53  45 Marshall, Cameron BSSEF 999.99

9  8 Brown, Nate RM 240.65 54  53 Eslahpazir, Jack DSEF 999.99

10  11 Allmacher, Michael MSEF 154.85 55  56 Daus, Johannes BHST 999.99

11  1 Stephenson, Jackson BSSEF 293.68 56  61 Starin, Angus DSEF 999.99

12  3 Stull, Tanner CAS 361.21 57  59 Amrine, Zander DSEF 999.99

13  7 Evanoff, Henrik N/A 312.16 58  58 Petro, Jude FVSEF 999.99

14  12 Branon, Kase CAS 359.05 59  52 Hobby, Sam SRSEF 999.99

15  9 Stiegemeier, Tannar SRSEF 358.18 60  49 Withers, Elijah SRSEF 999.99

16  16 Dickson, Edmund FVSEF 999.99 61  48 Hamilton, Luke BSSEF 999.99

17  17 Gabel, Jake GDST 363.40

18  18 Buchbauer, Sylvain BSF 364.94

19  19 Rieck, Kaden MSEF 365.54

20  20 Gomes, Zephyr BSSEF 367.22

21  21 Schreiner, Michael BSSEF 369.12

22  22 Studer, Von CAS 369.36

23  23 Fritsch, Oliver BSSEF 379.37

24  24 Clifton-Short, Colter BSF 388.18

25  25 Amrine, Maddux DSEF 397.48

26  26 Murphy, Levi ASC 409.80

27  27 Shaw, Nolan FVSEF 434.98

28  28 Luebke, Nolan DSEF 442.98

29  29 Irons, Cian DSEF 450.80

30  30 Fayad, Mason SRSEF 455.91

31  31 Mergozzi, Sebastian ASC 460.47

32  32 Hoover, Rylan FVSEF 463.54

33  33 Guess, Grayson ASC 468.30

34  34 Klug, Gus BSSEF 477.56

35  35 Howe, Charlie BSF 496.23

36  36 Pedersen, Maddox GDST 498.13

37  37 Ruggles, Fletcher BSF 506.55

38  38 Johnson, Jesse BSSEF 536.61

39  39 Reidy, Miles MSEF 549.73

40  40 Waring, Atticus ASC 581.51

41  41 Wheatcroft, Ian SRSEF 627.02

42  54 Dickson, George FVSEF 999.99

43  60 Knapp, Cooper BSF 999.99

44  42 Skoglund, Otto BSF 999.99

45  50 Elliott, Theo FVSEF 999.99
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